
cbto^k jmmmi^MaaO * , 4 A and **?

FIRST STREF
SAN FRANCI3CQ1

EDMOND
•• Louise sec Bushnell Studio r 146 Me,
" Walter H t pres Bushnell Studio r 146 Mc-

Allister
" Wm lab r 1325 DeHaro
EDMONDS see Edmunds
" A E phys r 580 O'Parrell
» Alfred A (Isabellei hoxmkr r 1307, 5th At
' Benj O (Josephine M) butcher r 31 Morse
" Chas B salsn r 1263 Jackson
" Charlotte (wid Win I r 794 Grove
" Da-rid H (Anna El salsn Burroughs Adding

Mach Co r 139 Belvedere
" D D salsn Howard Auto Co
•• ETa Mrs r 34 Harlow _„„ „ ,
•• Florence typist Procter w Gamble r .,39 < (wr„
" Francis J (Grace A) stoker SFFD r 452

" Frank C (Irene L) salsn r 3768, 23d
" Jas W mach r 1332 Evans At
" Jas W (Era) eng r 34 Harlow
'• Jas W (Hilda) ins r 672. 27th Av
" John A (Florence) vet surgeon r 853 Baker
" John J (Charlotte A) grocer r 2101 Golden

Gate At
" Jos H (Sadie i hoxmkr r 278 Collingwood
" Margaret (wid Stephen) 1235 O'Farrell
Nana (wid Wm P)"r 1140 Pine

" Stephen T I Agnes M) steamftr r 2945 Pine
" Wm A bkpr E F Huttnn & Co r 490 Geary
" Wm D (Rose i bkpr r r,37 Castro
" Wm J nmsicinn r 291 Chattanooga

Edmnndson Alb.rda iVi-rly) coppersmith r 1610
Sutter

" Albert C r 1272 Market
" Alice H tohr Pub School r 248 Alma
" Crosby J> salsi \ i t ;i iria [>li r ::::4 Mason
" Edith' W (wid Arthur W) chiropractor 830

Market r 312 Mason
" Geo L v-prcs W H Wordcn Co r 2091 Golden

Gate At
" Marv (wid Wm H) r 1811 Leavenworth
•' Mary (wid Henry Wl r 248 Alma
- Roht elk r 2059 Market
'• Vera actress r r.lii. lsth At
" Wm (Lucilei haiiffr r 1254 Busll
" Wm R (Aileen) r 210. 4th At
Edmund Chas Mrs r 2401 Sacramento
EDMUNDS see Edmonds
" Chas H (Margaret C) r 019, loth Av
" Clara S (wid Geol r 1590 Sacramento
" Evealine L bkpr r 1474 Sacramento
" F hosemn r 452 Castro
" Jane (wid Horace i r 129 Collingwood

"78 Collingwood
•• Thos H elk r 1474 ___
EDMUNDS T M asst see SVW Co r San Rafael
" Ulysses butcher r 129 Collingwood

Ediiiuudson Caroline nurse r 2217 Buchanan
" Edw (Marit) lab r 109 Gates
• Esther milliner r 11)9 Gates
' Millard with Ink Ribbon Mfg Co
•' Thos r 1102 Masonic Av

Edner Hattie steno r 1571 Clay
" Lester L iMattie V carp r 2297 Turk

Edoff ,b,el shoemkr r 143s Sutter
Edou Forrest draymn r 2218 Mission
Bdrlch Wm C painter r 303 Bennington
Ijlringlon lewis I wlisomu r llilli I'rospect Av
" Olive A (wid Geo A I r 101b Prospect At

Kdsberi: Emilv addrcssogr i 1210 Hush
r.lsell Harry (Maudel (Edsell & Dye) r 9,4

Ashbury
•• Ethel I, steno r lwiii O'Farrell
- Saml B G auto driver r ."so O'Farrell
- Stewart A I Sarah I r 1120 Fillmore
•' & Dve (Harry Edsell) ins 004 Montgomery

Edson A P. act r 1250 Bush
•' Danl A (Margaret) (Edson & Bepleri r 383

Bartlett
" Katharine tchr dancing 116 Manila r 1933

Jackson
" Katherine P Mrs with Ind Welfare Com r

621 Stockton
" Marcia r 359 Hyde
" Theo C with Monotype Composition Co r 562

Slitter W Bepler) Ttilcan-

Eilstrand Alma (Lindgren & Edstrom) r 2944,
24th

" John R r 2944, 24th
Edstrom Carolyn steno r 2325 Bush
" Edna compt opr

' 'elk I
45% Dearborn

" Marie A steno r 2325 Bush
" Otto E (Matilda i inventor r 317 Page
" Ramona elk M J Brandenstein & Co r 130

Cole
Educators Association 347 Flood Bldg
Educational Film Corporation 108 Golden Gate
Edtl Frank A lithographer r 112, 7th
Edwall Arthur F (Linnett) elk Gen Motors

Truck Co 515 Van Ness At
" J Wm (Carolina i l

>il,o
, .;. i

-

Edward Alex H i Louisa I mech r 2705a M<
Allister

" Chas lab r 650, 4th
' Elmira tchr Pub School r 424. 7th At
EDWARD VALVE & MFG CO THE, Frank

Hearty Pac Coast mgr. valves, nttinj

and specialties, ltialio Bldg, tel Kearr

Hall
575, 5th At

Edwards Abbie nurse r 2322 Clay
" Abe L cond r 1301 Fell
EDWARDS ABSTRACT FROM RECORDS

(daily) 77 Sutter and 093 Stevenson, tel

Market 1190
" Ada C widow r 588 Natoma
" Adeline pkr r 1103 Guerrero
" Albert J (Helen icli r Ml Treat Av
•• Albert S r 805 Bush
" Albert T I Rose, feeder r 1059 O'Farrell
" Albert W cSarah I milllid r 402 Vienna
" Alex lab r 2791, 16th
" Alex with 1'ae Budt Works r 2705 McAllister
- Alfred P. (Ethel G| eng r 1820 Broderick
" Alfred R salsn US Steel Products Co r Fair-

mont Hotel
" Alvce Mrs mgr Melrose Apis r 573 Scott
" Andrew L ( Holirietti ntisl r 919 Judah
" Anna Mrs waitress r 1018 Polk
" Anna (wid Morton i r 1947 Oakdale Av
" Anna C r 2174 Bulk
" Apartments 145 Gough
- Archie F (Florence I inolder r 1011 Rhode

Island
•• Arthur r 1807 OctaTia
" Arthur F (Ethel i pres Am Marble .^ Mosaic

Co r 1227. 42d At
' Arthur L (Margaret i mar eng r 2059 Market
" Augustine P mgr Durham Hosiery Mills r

Chancellor Hotel
" Barbara Mrs elk ri 419, 22d
" Bert porter r 307. 3d
" Bertram W iCuro line i r 2855 California
- Bridget (wid David I r 00 Norfolk
" Birdie R r 1501 Post
" Camilla E (wid Chas N) r 1862 Page

•• C Ernest collr PT&T Co r 1862 Page
' Cecil A i Elizabeth i r 007 Willow
•• C F elk Bethlehem SB Co r 1075 Post
•' Chas A elk r 447 Valencia
" Chas A .Ir asst eashr r 432 Geary
" Chas D cond r 1404 Railroad At
" Chas E (Annie 1 polisher r 35 Naples

" Chas F bkpr r 1075 Post
" Chas G (Esther! eng r 1152 Jackson
" Chas H prop Hoi, J Clark r 217 Eddy

Chas H (St. dlai contr r 773. 28th Av
" Chas H (Leontinei r 331 Cornwall
" Chas J hatter r 1279, 37th At
'• Chas M (Minnie) mtrmn r 405 Laurel
" Chester (Florence) eliauffr r 1240 Bush
• Chris T (Lucille) salsn r 30 Camp
" C L elk r 3425. 19th
" Clair R (Louise Bl chef r 4232 Judah
' Clara nurse r 3700 California
' Claude lather r 773. 28th At
" Claude L (Cloi baker r 1155 Valencia
" C S Jr mgr Supreme Film Co r 80 Golden

PACIFIC

METAL
WORKS

Manufacturers

Dealers

and

Brass Founders

Solder

Babbitt

Type Metals

Etc.

153-159 1st St.

San Francisco, Cal.

Tel. Sutter 608

BRANCH: LOS ANGELES

SEE PAGE 85

Cyril G
furnishings

3766, 22d
Sons (H Edwards)

92 Einliarcaradero
Danl W (Marian) real est r 1719 Jones
David C (Clare i inech r 155(1 Plymouth At
David .1 (Fern) salsn r 2001 Mission
E C r 375 Fell
Edgar distributor r 109 Perry
Edith E Mrs r 821 Leavenworth
Edna E nurse r 3834 California
Edw elk SF Chronicle r 207 Carl
Edw (Pauline) with Zellerbach Paper Co

251.'; California
Edw H (Elinoral elec eng r 252(1 California
Edw P (Esther) tuner r 203 Fan-mount
Eftie M r 594, 18th At

EDWARDS, E. H. COMPANY
(E H Edwards) mfrs wire, wire rope, wir
netting and fencing, Monadnock Bldg, t«

1 Berkeley
Elizabeth elk r 1527, 20th
Elizabeth nurse r 3S59 Washington
Elizabeth Mrs r 1369 Sacramento
Ella i wid John i r 3700 Sacramento
Ella Mrs r 1140 Sutter
Elmer L elk r 136 Peralta At
ElTira tchr Pub School r 424 7th At
Emma J (wid John C) r 1090 Jackson
Ethel N hotel mgr r 924 Geary

WINDMILLS, GASOLINE ENGINES
WATER SYSTEMS

Pacific Pump & Supply Co. : 853 Folsom Street
PUMPS


